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18-22 GEBPAJIS 2025 Porun
MepBeHcTBO Pecny6nukn Benapycb
Bpecr, 19. - 22.2.2025
AuctaHuma 10 YXKeHwmHbl, 1500m BonbHbIA CTUMb OTKpbITbIE
19.02.2025 - 11:48 CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON
R 17:05.81 AKWHUWLL, Anecst 01.01.2021

KMC :19:48.00 / MC : 17:45.00 / MCMK : 16:10.23

Jopoxka

damunus, s

3annbiB 1 13 3

3 ABCAHCKAA, Apocnasa

4

5 KOPO3EEBA, AHacTacus

MATYCEBWY, MonuHa

3annbiB 2 n3 3

O~NOOOTh~, WNPE

MAPUYYK, KceHus

XOTYJIEBA, Mapraputa
FYTANIMHCKAA ,, Mapus

NAU, Banepus

BO/NOCKOBWY, Buktopus

FOPOLW, YnbsaHa
APTbICIKOK, AnaHa

BO/OCKOBWY, KceHusi

r’p

2009
2010
2011

2009
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2007
2011

3annbiB 3 13 3, 3annaHupoBaHbl B ceccuto 2 at 18:10

1
2
3
4

o0 ~NO Ol

BANTMUKAA, Mapraputa

XEAWK, CeeTnaHa

BANbANBBECO, Abpunb

FTAPUCT, Oapbs
XBOCTIHOK, Maiis
KOKOTOBA, ¥YnbsHa
NANTEBA, dapbsa
BOPOHWHA, KpuctuHa

2010
2009
2010
2008
2008
2011
2009
2009

paspsg
1 BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
MC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR

CtpaHa KomaHpa

MuHCK
MoruneBckasi o6n1acTb
Butebckas obnactb

BpecTtckas o6nactb
Fomenbckas obnacTtb
BuTtebeckasi o6n1acTb
MuHCK

MwuHckas o6nacTb
IpoaHeHckasi 06nacTb
BpecTtckas o6nactb
MwuHckas obnacTtb

IpoaHeHckast 0b6nacTb
MwuHckas 06n1acTb
MuHCK

Fomenbckas obnacTtb
MuHCK

BpecTtckas o6nactb
MuHCK

MuHCK

3asaBOYHOE BpeMS

20:36.73
19:40.34
19:46.30

19:30.00
19:20.00
19:15.40
19:14.80
19:15.00
19:17.00
19:23.59
19:35.00

19:10.00
19:05.00
18:45.46
17:45.00
18:18.36
18:55.00
19:08.25
19:14.28

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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