



ОТКРЫТОЕ ПЕРВЕНСТВО РЕСПУБЛИКИ БЕЛАРУСЬ ПО ПЛАВАНИЮ 18-22 ФЕВРАЛЯ 2025





, 19. - 22.2.2025

10 19.02.2025 - 11:48		, 1500m		
JR		17:05.81 ,		01.01.2021
KMC :	: 19:48.00 / MC : 17:45.00 /	: 16:10.23		
	,	/		
	<u>1 3</u>			
3	,	2009 1	BLR	20:36.73
4	,	2010	BLR	19:40.34
5	,	2011	BLR	19:46.30
- <u></u>	2 3			
1	,	2009	BLR	19:30.00
2	,	2010	BLR	19:20.00
3	,	2010	BLR	19:15.40
4	,	2010	BLR	19:14.80
5	,	2011	BLR	19:15.00
6	,	2010	BLR	19:17.00
6 7	,	2007	BLR	19:23.59
8	,	2011	BLR	19:35.00
3 3,		2 at 18:10		
1	,	2010	BLR	19:10.00
	,	2009	BLR	19:05.00
2 3	,	2010	BLR	18:45.46
4	,	2008	BLR	17:45.00
5	,	2008	BLR	18:18.36
6	,	2011	BLR	18:55.00
7	,	2009	BLR	19:08.25
_				

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

8

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

BLR

22.02.2025 17:43 -

19:14.28

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР













2009







